BOME

NUM.

4825 - MELILLA,

MARTES

14 DE

JUNIO DE 2011

PAG. 2545

. 20110000004641

"
"

20110000004576 |

AMARUCH"ABDEL
NAHET,FARID

200

CIR/91-2-56G  -1061

-DWR JOSE ANTONIO PRIMO

DE RIVERA

MOHAMED*LAARBI,RABEA

OMT/42-3-A -9113

-BVB VILLALBA, GENERAL

04/05/2011 0
11:10:00

03/05/2011 0
11:32:00

20110000004587

2011000000482

20110000004382

JIMENEZ*RODRIGUEZ MARI
A

CIR/94-2A-
5G

-GZG ALVAROQ DE BAZAN

E

20110000005140

20110000004889

RODRIGUEZ*SAID,DANIEL

- OMT/42-3-A

OMT/42-,3-A

200

BVK

03/05/2011 0
18:50:00

RUANO*SERRANO JOSE
ANTONIO

20110000004740

20110000004931

20110000004975

20110000005067

2011000000507 1

20110000005077

20110000005090

CIR/94-2A-5R

ABDELKADER*ISMAIL, SALE
JA

SAIZ'LOPEZ,CRESCENCIO

CASTILLO*QUESADA.CRISTI

AN

CIR/18-2-5B

09/05/2011 0
13:20:00

19:00:00

20052011 O

13:00:00

10:20:00

9650 -GZL SERRANO RUIZ

GENERAL.

4697 -DXS MARINA, GENERAL

LSV/9-2-5A € -0220 -

BMV

LOPEZ'MANRIQUE JUAN |
MANUEL

200

CIR/117-1-5A

KADDOURI,AMAR

200

CIR/117-1-5A

0513 -FCZ VICTIMAS DEL

TERRORISMO

06/05/2011 3
10:20:00

11:55:00

18:55:00

16:31:00

7770 -DTD VICTIMAS DEL

TERRORISMO

KOUBAA’AISSA RACHID

OMT/42-3-B

ZANNATI BENAISSA

CIR/154- -5A

-0544 -FLF PACOQ BENITEZ

MUNOZ-LOS

18/05/2011 3
16:19:00

T T (TR
12:21:00

B-7646 -HF GARCIA CABRELLES

18/05/2011 0
13:20:00

20110000005100

20110000004673

20110000005031

MOHAMEDI*"HAMIDA FAUSID

OUASS

CIR/3-1-5A

ML-7554

-E  CEUTA

19/05/2011 6
11:00:00

36 -GYH LUIS DE OSTARIZ

04/05/2011 O
12:15:00

BENZAQUEN'BENSUSAN,S
ADIA

OMT/42-,3-B

-1230 -GCN LOPEZ MORENO

18:45:00

20110000005046
20110000005127

20110000004979

20110000004980

20110000005086

MIMOUN*AHMED,RACHID

MOHAND*AHMED ALI

NAVARRETE'FERRER JOSE

ANTONIO

NAVARRETE'FERRER JOSE

ANTONIO

CIR/94-2E-5X

-4885 -HCB CONSTITUCION

" CIR/I94-2A-5R 6285 -FTC ABAD PONJOAN,

ALFEREZ

17/05/2011 0
10:05:00

0:49:00

MCI/72-1-A

PROMOTOR FRANCISCO

SOPESEN,

SOPESEN,

ESTRADA*GARCIA MARIA
DEL AMOR

OMT/42-,3-A

-0041 -FLJ

13/05/2011 0
11:15:00

13/05/2011 a
11:15:00

18/05/2011 0
17:55:00

20110000005109
20110000005110

201100000051 14

20110000005049

MOHAMED"MOHAND MUST
AFA

ALI"SALAH,RAHMA
EMBAREK"MOHAMED,MALI
K

CIR/94-2E-5X

CIR/94-2E-5X ML-6955

-9112 -BWX MANZANERA,

GENERAL

-D MANZANERA,
GENERAL

-2E-5X -6522 -DSM GARCILASODE LA

VEGA, POETA

19/05/2011 [4]
8:40:00

19/05/2011 0
8:39:00

19/05/2011 0
8:33:.00

200

CIR/84-2E-5X

-6087 -DVC JOSE ANDUJAR AMATE

TR
10:20:00

20110000005300

20110000005269

20110000005284

MARTINEZ*GARCIA ANTONI
O

MOHAMED’AHMED YUNES

MARTINEZ*GARCIA ANTONI
o]

500

CiR/20-1-5E

200

CIR/91-2-5H

-9965 -CZH CANDIDO LOBERA

M-2712 -TM ALFONSO Xill

M-2712 -TM ALFONSO XIIl

25/05/2011 4
2:50:00

25/056/2011 0
18:50:00

2500512011 0

2:10:00

20110000005052

20110000005299

MARTIN'ROMERO, YOLAND

A
MOHAMED*ABDELAH,FARA
H

20110000005004

20110000005128

ROLDAN*"BARTOMEU,EUSE
BIO

_EL

Q0

SR

CIR/94-2C-
5U

-6611 -CRR MARINA, GENERAL

- OMT/42-3-A  ML-0083

-E FORTUNY

ML-3909
5G

GENERAL

©20/05/2011
18:30:00

17/05/2011 Q
19:55:00

8:50:00

16/05/2011 0
13:40:00




